
Monza 5.777 mSuperbike - Classifica Riepilogativa

Monza, 29-30 Aprile 1 Maggio 2011

Giro Veloce=1'44.665 - 5,777 km  -  Media 198,703 km/h

Conduttore Motoclub Team MotoNum. Dist.Sess. 2Sess. 1 Tempo GiriRel.Classe

POLITA Alessandro     1'44.665DucatiTeam Barni1     1'44.665  11Misano Adriatico53

BAIOCCO Matteo     1'44.753DucatiTeam Barni2     1'44.753  11       0.088Franco Uncini15        0.088

CONFORTI Luca     1'45.276DucatiAlthea Racing3     1'45.276  11       0.611Franciacorta24        0.523

MANDATORI Federico     1'45.406     1'54.178ApriliaGabrielli Racing Team4     1'45.406  18       0.741Misano Adriatico8        0.130

SALTARELLI Simone     1'45.614DucatiGrandi Corse5     1'45.614  11       0.949Senigallia73        0.208

GOI Ivan     1'45.961ApriliaEcodem TRD Racing6     1'45.961  12       1.296Puccetti Racing12        0.347

SANDI Federico     1'46.217DucatiAlthea Racing7     1'46.217  10       1.552Ottobiano23        0.256

GENTILE Flavio     1'46.497DucatiAlthea Racing8     1'46.497  11       1.832Wolf & Fox11        0.280

MAURI Lorenzo     1'46.619ApriliaGabrielli Racing Team9     1'46.619  13       1.954Oggiono10        0.122

PEDERSOLI Luca     1'46.712DucatiBatter Pedersoli Motosport10     1'46.712  11       2.047Lumezzane17        0.093

CHIARELLO Riccardo     1'46.933DucatiT.R. Corse11     1'46.933  11       2.268Brogliano5        0.221

LAI Fabrizio     1'47.040HondaEcho Sport Racing12     1'47.040  11       2.375Monza32        0.107

CIACCI Francesco     1'47.270BMWDMR Racing13     1'47.270  11       2.605Furione Bulls Sirays20        0.230

CASELLI Davide     1'47.274     1'54.238BMWN & C Racing Team14     1'47.274  17       2.609Franciacorta37        0.004

NANNELLI Gianluca     1'47.282     2'48.812BMWMM Racing15     1'47.282  14       2.617Firenze69        0.008

GRAMIGNI Alessandro     1'47.712Yamaha16     1'47.712  8       3.047Firenze391        0.430

BORCIANI Marco     1'48.016KawasakiTeam Pedercini17     1'48.016  10       3.351Biassono21        0.304

PASINI Enrico     1'48.369YamahaRacemania Motor18     1'48.369  10       3.704Nuove Frontiere26        0.353

FACCIETTI Fulvio     1'48.537KawasakiTeam Pedercini19     1'48.537  14       3.872Ducale94        0.168

BAGGI Giovanni     1'48.625ApriliaNuova M2 Racing20     1'48.625  11       3.960Pandino111        0.088

AVERKIN Maxim     1'49.507BMWPenta Race21     1'49.507  12       4.842Russia79        0.882

MAGGIORI Samuel     1'50.215     1'54.078BMW22     1'50.215  14       5.550Mimmo Corse152        0.708

MILANESE Matteo     1'50.754YamahaRacemania Motor23     1'50.754  13       6.089Verona4        0.539

BRIGNOLA Norino     1'51.375SuzukiSuriano Racing by Boselli24     1'51.375  8       6.710Brignola Racing64        0.621

PERRI Gabriele     1'52.419     1'56.524Honda25     1'52.419  16       7.754Daniel Bonara41        1.044

ALDROVANDI Alessio     1'52.601BMWPenta Race26     1'52.601  7       7.936Portomaggiore39        0.182

-------------------------------------------------- Non Qualificati --------------------------------------------------

DURIGON Valter     1'52.360BMWDMR RacingNQ     1'52.360  3       7.695Omobono Tenni36

DI PIETROGIACOMO Ricca     1'52.434     2'00.660SuzukiSuriano Racing by BoselliNQ     1'52.434  17       7.769Gladio Corse188        0.074

CHIAPELLO Enzo     1'53.017     2'03.931ApriliaNuova M2 RacingNQ     1'53.017  17       8.352Drivers Cuneo49        0.583

CINNIRELLA Patrizio     1'53.966     2'04.438BMWAsia CompetitionNQ     1'53.966  15       9.301CTBK Group30        0.949

30/04/2011 Esposta alle:  ...........................   


